2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

2013-2014

5A

4A

4A

Houston Sharpstown State Bracket
Houston Wisdom State Bracket
Houston Washington State Bracket
Houston Lee State Bracket

El Paso Bel Air
Frisco Wakeland
Kilgore

Northwest Nelson


https://www.uiltexas.org/soccer/state-bracket/2018-2019-5a-boys-soccer-state-bracket
https://www.uiltexas.org/soccer/state-bracket/2017-2018-5a-boys-soccer-state-bracket
https://www.uiltexas.org/soccer/state-bracket/2016-2017-4a-boys-soccer-state-bracket
https://www.uiltexas.org/soccer/state-bracket/2013-2014-4a-boys-soccer-state-bracket

